Wabash County Plan Commission

Wabash County Courthouse • One West Hill Street, Suite 205 Wabash, IN 46992

(260) 563-0661 ext. 1252, 1267 • plandirector@wabashcounty.in.gov

Wabash County Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting

Date: Tuesday, August 22, 2023 - CANCELLED

Time: 7:00 p.m.

Location: Wabash County Courthouse meeting room, second floor

Board Members: Dan Dale, Patty Lengel, Mark Milam, Joe Vogel, Jerry Younce

Staff: Larry Thrush, Board Attorney; Brian Campbell, Plan Director; Amanda Lyons, Administrative Assistant

<u>Agenda</u>

• As there is no new hearings to be brought before the Wabash County Board of Zoning Appeals, the August 22, 2023 meeting has been cancelled.

Sincerely,

Brian Campbell

Brian Campbell Director, Wabash County Plan Commission